Competitie: Regio Mill

De Carambol B

1001

1603

1002

1006

Huggers, Harrie

Hendriks, Bert

Rongen, Wim

Rooijendijk, Tiny

75 60
65 65
41 41
38 38
219 204

93.150 %

Klasse: L1

25 2.400 8 8

39 1.666 11 10

28 1.464 6 10

39 0974 8 10

131 1.557 11

38

Poule: A

Speeldatum: 03-03-2020

De Verzamelaars B

Velden, Harryvander 33 33 25 1.320

1605

1606

1607

1608

Kranenbroek, Henk

Rongen, Wim P.

Giesbers, Tien

33 32 39 0.820

29 27 28 0.964

29 23 39 0.589

124 115 131 0.877

92.741 %

Seizoen: 2019-2020


https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1001&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1605&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1603&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1606&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1002&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1607&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1006&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107
https://www.biljartpoint.nl/index.php?page=pr&bondsnr=1608&klasse=L1&seizoen=2019-2020&d=107

